VBC Computers NV

Exellent

Marmitek usb-c converter ethernet

Artikelcode : LUMA25008373

Kenmerken

Kleur van het product:
Lengte snoer:
Lengte snoer:

Kleur van het product:

Temperatuur, in bedrijf:

Breedte:
Diepte:
Hoogte:

Gewicht:

Gebruikershandleiding:

Breedte verpakking:
Diepte verpakking:

Hoogte verpakking:

Gebruikershandleiding:

Kleur van het product:

Lengte snoer:

€ 24,99

Zwart, Zilver
0.15m
0.15m
Zwart, Zilver
0-45°C
52.5 mm
20.5 mm

15 mm

244 ¢

Ja

80 mm

20 mm

130 mm

Ja

Zwart, Zilver

0.15m
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